10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position Other Positions Held

Physician Assistant

Registered Nurse

Administrator

Radiology Manager

Director of Patient Care Services

Environmental Services Manager

Lab Manager

Clinic Lab Scientist

Registered Nurse

Human Resources Director

Nurse Manager

Director of Operations

Accounting Manager

Registered Nurse

Infection Control Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Nurse Manager

Radiology Technician

Special District

Southern Humboldt
Community Healthcare District
Southern Humboldt
Community Healthcare District
Southern Humboldt
Community Healthcare District
Southern Humboldt
Community Healthcare District

Southern Humboldt
Community Healthcare District

Southern Humboldt
Community Healthcare District

Southern Humboldt
Community Healthcare District

Southern Humboldt
Community Healthcare District

Southern Humboldt
Community Healthcare District

Southern Humboldt
Community Healthcare District

Southern Humboldt
Community Healthcare District

Southern Humboldt
Community Healthcare District

Southern Humboldt
Community Healthcare District

Southern Humboldt
Community Healthcare District

Southern Humboldt
Community Healthcare District

Southern Humboldt
Community Healthcare District

Southern Humboldt
Community Healthcare District

Southern Humboldt
Community Healthcare District

Department
Health Clinic

Acute Care Nursing

Administration

Radiology

Nursing Administration

Environmental Services

Clinical Laboratory

Clinical Laboratory

Acute Care Nursing

Human Resources

Skilled Nursing Facility

Administration

Accounting

Acute Care Nursing

Nursing Administration

Acute Care Nursing

Acute Care Nursing

Radiology

Total Wages

$94,026

$90,137

$88,484

$86,730

$84,160

$84,092

$82,511

$72,790

$68,953

$67,241

$65.436

$63,029

$59,355

$58,609

$58,092

$53,726

$50,575

$45,442



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Registered Nurse

Clinic Manager

Physician Assistant

Patient Financial Services
Representative

Dietary Manager
Administrative Assistant
Patient Financial Services
Representative
Operations Assistant
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse

Health Information Representative
Patient Financial Services
Representative

Licensed Vocational Nurse
Licensed Vocational Nurse
Licensed Vocational Nurse

Health Information Manager

Licensed Vocational Nurse

Southern Humboldt
Community Healthcare District

Southern Humboldt
Community Healthcare District
Southern Humboldt
Community Healthcare District
Southern Humboldt
Community Healthcare District

Southern Humboldt
Community Healthcare District

Southern Humboldt
Community Healthcare District
Southern Humboldt
Community Healthcare District

Southern Humboldt
Community Healthcare District

Southern Humboldt
Community Healthcare District
Southern Humboldt
Community Healthcare District
Southern Humboldt
Community Healthcare District
Southern Humboldt
Community Healthcare District
Southern Humboldt
Community Healthcare District

Southern Humboldt
Community Healthcare District

Southern Humboldt
Community Healthcare District

Southern Humboldt
Community Healthcare District

Southern Humboldt
Community Healthcare District

Southern Humboldt
Community Healthcare District

Acute Care Nursing
Health Clinic

Health Clinic

Patient Financial Services
Dietary

Administration

Patient Financial Services
Plant Operations

Acute Care Nursing
Acute Care Nursing
Acute Care Nursing
Health Information
Management

Patient Financial Services
Skilled Nursing Facility
Skilled Nursing Facility
Skilled Nursing Facility
Health Information

Management

Skilled Nursing Facility

$45,350

$44,200

$42,216

$40,328

$38,152

$37.516

$36,667

$36,625

$35.578

$33,564

$31,219

$29,888

$28,967

$28,905

$28,777

$28,075

$26,506

$26,435



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

Health Information Representative

Intake Worker

Registered Nurse
Housekeeper

Registration Clerk
Certified Nursing Assistant
Registration Clerk
Licensed Vocational Nurse
Intake Worker
Registration Clerk

Cook

Registered Nurse

Patient Financial Services
Representative
Phlebotomist

Registration Clerk
Radiology Secretary

Family Nurse Practioner

Certified Nursing Assistant

Southern Humboldt
Community Healthcare District

Southern Humboldt
Community Healthcare District
Southern Humboldt
Community Healthcare District
Southern Humboldt
Community Healthcare District

Southern Humboldt
Community Healthcare District

Southern Humboldt
Community Healthcare District
Southern Humboldt
Community Healthcare District

Southern Humboldt
Community Healthcare District

Southern Humboldt
Community Healthcare District
Southern Humboldt
Community Healthcare District
Southern Humboldt
Community Healthcare District
Southern Humboldt
Community Healthcare District
Southern Humboldt
Community Healthcare District

Southern Humboldt
Community Healthcare District

Southern Humboldt
Community Healthcare District

Southern Humboldt
Community Healthcare District

Southern Humboldt
Community Healthcare District

Southern Humboldt
Community Healthcare District

Health Information
Management

Health Clinic

Acute Care Nursing
Housekeeping

Health Clinic

Skilled Nursing Facility
Health Clinic

Skilled Nursing Facility
Health Clinic

Health Clinic

Dietary

Acute Care Nursing
Patient Financial Services
Clinical Laboratory
Health Clinic
Radiology

Health Clinic

Skilled Nursing Facility

$26,403

$26,162

$25,862

$25,041

$23,650

$23,629

$23,277

$22,978

$21,487

$20,778

$19,457

$19,039

$18,280

$16,240

$15,981

$15,675

$15,471

$14,593



55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

Health Information Representative

Registered Nurse

MDS Coordinator

Intake Worker

Registered Nurse

Cook

Housekeeper

Registered Nurse

Phlebotomist

Housekeeper

Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Registration Clerk

Housekeeper

Patient Activities Aide

Phlebotomist

Maintenance Worker

Southern Humboldt
Community Healthcare District

Southern Humboldt
Community Healthcare District
Southern Humboldt
Community Healthcare District
Southern Humboldt
Community Healthcare District

Southern Humboldt
Community Healthcare District

Southern Humboldt
Community Healthcare District
Southern Humboldt
Community Healthcare District

Southern Humboldt
Community Healthcare District

Southern Humboldt
Community Healthcare District
Southern Humboldt
Community Healthcare District
Southern Humboldt
Community Healthcare District
Southern Humboldt
Community Healthcare District
Southern Humboldt
Community Healthcare District

Southern Humboldt
Community Healthcare District

Southern Humboldt
Community Healthcare District

Southern Humboldt
Community Healthcare District

Southern Humboldt
Community Healthcare District

Southern Humboldt
Community Healthcare District

Health Information
Management

Acute Care Nursing
Skilled Nursing Facility
Health Clinic

Acute Care Nursing
Dietary

Housekeeping

Acute Care Nursing
Clinical Laboratory
Housekeeping

Acute Care Nursing
Acute Care Nursing
Acute Care Nursing
Health Clinic
Housekeeping

Skilled Nursing Facility

Clinical Laboratory

Environmental Services

$14,551

$14,504

$13,902

$13,205

$11,196

$10,331

$9,951

$9,621

$9,344

$9,114

$8,635

$8,405

$7,579

$7,172

$7,126

$7,003

$6,604

$6,176



73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

Registered Nurse

Licensed Vocational Nurse
Cook

Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse

Cook

Intake Worker

Certified Nursing Assistant
Housekeeper

Certified Nursing Assistant
Housekeeper

Registration Clerk
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse

Patient Financial Services
Representative

Human Resources Aide

Accounting Assistant

Member

Southern Humboldt
Community Healthcare District

Southern Humboldt
Community Healthcare District
Southern Humboldt
Community Healthcare District
Southern Humboldt
Community Healthcare District

Southern Humboldt
Community Healthcare District

Southern Humboldt
Community Healthcare District
Southern Humboldt
Community Healthcare District

Southern Humboldt
Community Healthcare District

Southern Humboldt
Community Healthcare District
Southern Humboldt
Community Healthcare District
Southern Humboldt
Community Healthcare District
Southern Humboldt
Community Healthcare District
Southern Humboldt
Community Healthcare District

Southern Humboldt
Community Healthcare District

Southern Humboldt
Community Healthcare District

Southern Humboldt
Community Healthcare District

Southern Humboldt
Community Healthcare District

Southern Humboldt
Community Healthcare District

Acute Care Nursing

Skilled Nursing Facility

Dietary

Acute Care Nursing

Acute Care Nursing

Dietary

Health Clinic

Skilled Nursing Facility

Housekeeping

Skilled Nursing Facility

Housekeeping

Health Clinic

Acute Care Nursing

Acute Care Nursing

Patient Financial Services

Human Resources

Accounting

Governing Board

$5,996

$5,768

$5,069

$4,879

$4,013

$3,213

$3,204

$3,085

$2,681

$2,660

$1,896

$1,424

$1,007

$617

$453

$381

$0

$0



91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

Member

Member

Patient Financial Services
Representative

Patient Financial Services
Representative

President

Vice President/Secretary

Southern Humboldt
Community Healthcare District

Southern Humboldt
Community Healthcare District

Southern Humboldt
Community Healthcare District

Southern Humboldt
Community Healthcare District

Southern Humboldt
Community Healthcare District

Southern Humboldt
Community Healthcare District

Governing Board

Governing Board

Patient Financial Services

Patient Financial Services

Governing Board

Governing Board

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



