	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Physician Assistant		Southern Humboldt Community Healthcare District	Health Clinic	\$94,026
2.	Registered Nurse		Southern Humboldt Community Healthcare District	Acute Care Nursing	\$90,137
3.	Administrator		Southern Humboldt Community Healthcare District	Administration	\$88,484
4.	Radiology Manager		Southern Humboldt Community Healthcare District	Radiology	\$86,730
5.	Director of Patient Care Services		Southern Humboldt Community Healthcare District	Nursing Administration	\$84,160
6.	Environmental Services Manager		Southern Humboldt Community Healthcare District	Environmental Services	\$84,092
7.	Lab Manager		Southern Humboldt Community Healthcare District	Clinical Laboratory	\$82,511
8.	Clinic Lab Scientist		Southern Humboldt Community Healthcare District	Clinical Laboratory	\$72,790
9.	Registered Nurse		Southern Humboldt Community Healthcare District	Acute Care Nursing	\$68,953
10.	Human Resources Director		Southern Humboldt Community Healthcare District	Human Resources	\$67,241
11.	Nurse Manager		Southern Humboldt Community Healthcare District	Skilled Nursing Facility	\$65,436
12.	Director of Operations		Southern Humboldt Community Healthcare District	Administration	\$63,029
13.	Accounting Manager		Southern Humboldt Community Healthcare District	Accounting	\$59,355
14.	Registered Nurse		Southern Humboldt Community Healthcare District	Acute Care Nursing	\$58,609
15.	Infection Control Registered Nurse		Southern Humboldt Community Healthcare District	Nursing Administration	\$58,092
16.	Registered Nurse		Southern Humboldt Community Healthcare District	Acute Care Nursing	\$53,726
17.	Nurse Manager		Southern Humboldt Community Healthcare District	Acute Care Nursing	\$50,575
18.	Radiology Technician		Southern Humboldt Community Healthcare District	Radiology	\$45,442

19.	Registered Nurse	Southern Humboldt Community Healthcare District	Acute Care Nursing	\$45,350
20.	Clinic Manager	Southern Humboldt Community Healthcare District	Health Clinic	\$44,200
21.	Physician Assistant	Southern Humboldt Community Healthcare District	Health Clinic	\$42,216
22.	Patient Financial Services Representative	Southern Humboldt Community Healthcare District	Patient Financial Services	\$40,328
23.	Dietary Manager	Southern Humboldt Community Healthcare District	Dietary	\$38,152
24.	Administrative Assistant	Southern Humboldt Community Healthcare District	Administration	\$37,516
25.	Patient Financial Services Representative	Southern Humboldt Community Healthcare District	Patient Financial Services	\$36,667
26.	Operations Assistant	Southern Humboldt Community Healthcare District	Plant Operations	\$36,625
27.	Registered Nurse	Southern Humboldt Community Healthcare District	Acute Care Nursing	\$35,578
28.	Registered Nurse	Southern Humboldt Community Healthcare District	Acute Care Nursing	\$33,564
29.	Registered Nurse	Southern Humboldt Community Healthcare District	Acute Care Nursing	\$31,219
30.	Health Information Representative	Southern Humboldt Community Healthcare District	Health Information Management	\$29,888
31.	Patient Financial Services Representative	Southern Humboldt Community Healthcare District	Patient Financial Services	\$28,967
32.	Licensed Vocational Nurse	Southern Humboldt Community Healthcare District	Skilled Nursing Facility	\$28,905
33.	Licensed Vocational Nurse	Southern Humboldt Community Healthcare District	Skilled Nursing Facility	\$28,777
34.	Licensed Vocational Nurse	Southern Humboldt Community Healthcare District	Skilled Nursing Facility	\$28,075
35.	Health Information Manager	Southern Humboldt Community Healthcare District	Health Information Management	\$26,506
36.	Licensed Vocational Nurse	Southern Humboldt Community Healthcare District	Skilled Nursing Facility	\$26,435

37.	Health Information Representative	Southern Humboldt Community Healthcare District	Health Information Management	\$26,403
38.	Intake Worker	Southern Humboldt Community Healthcare District	Health Clinic	\$26,162
39.	Registered Nurse	Southern Humboldt Community Healthcare District	Acute Care Nursing	\$25,862
40.	Housekeeper	Southern Humboldt Community Healthcare District	Housekeeping	\$25,041
41.	Registration Clerk	Southern Humboldt Community Healthcare District	Health Clinic	\$23,650
42.	Certified Nursing Assistant	Southern Humboldt Community Healthcare District	Skilled Nursing Facility	\$23,629
43.	Registration Clerk	Southern Humboldt Community Healthcare District	Health Clinic	\$23,277
44.	Licensed Vocational Nurse	Southern Humboldt Community Healthcare District	Skilled Nursing Facility	\$22,978
45.	Intake Worker	Southern Humboldt Community Healthcare District	Health Clinic	\$21,487
46.	Registration Clerk	Southern Humboldt Community Healthcare District	Health Clinic	\$20,778
47.	Cook	Southern Humboldt Community Healthcare District	Dietary	\$19,457
48.	Registered Nurse	Southern Humboldt Community Healthcare District	Acute Care Nursing	\$19,039
49.	Patient Financial Services Representative	Southern Humboldt Community Healthcare District	Patient Financial Services	\$18,280
50.	Phlebotomist	Southern Humboldt Community Healthcare District	Clinical Laboratory	\$16,240
51.	Registration Clerk	Southern Humboldt Community Healthcare District	Health Clinic	\$15,981
52.	Radiology Secretary	Southern Humboldt Community Healthcare District	Radiology	\$15,675
53.	Family Nurse Practioner	Southern Humboldt Community Healthcare District	Health Clinic	\$15,471
54.	Certified Nursing Assistant	Southern Humboldt Community Healthcare District	Skilled Nursing Facility	\$14,593

55.	Health Information Representative	Southern Humboldt Community Healthcare District	Health Information Management	\$14,551
56.	Registered Nurse	Southern Humboldt Community Healthcare District	Acute Care Nursing	\$14,504
57.	MDS Coordinator	Southern Humboldt Community Healthcare District	Skilled Nursing Facility	\$13,902
58.	Intake Worker	Southern Humboldt Community Healthcare District	Health Clinic	\$13,205
59.	Registered Nurse	Southern Humboldt Community Healthcare District	Acute Care Nursing	\$11,196
60.	Cook	Southern Humboldt Community Healthcare District	Dietary	\$10,331
61.	Housekeeper	Southern Humboldt Community Healthcare District	Housekeeping	\$9,951
62.	Registered Nurse	Southern Humboldt Community Healthcare District	Acute Care Nursing	\$9,621
63.	Phlebotomist	Southern Humboldt Community Healthcare District	Clinical Laboratory	\$9,344
64.	Housekeeper	Southern Humboldt Community Healthcare District	Housekeeping	\$9,114
65.	Registered Nurse	Southern Humboldt Community Healthcare District	Acute Care Nursing	\$8,635
66.	Registered Nurse	Southern Humboldt Community Healthcare District	Acute Care Nursing	\$8,405
67.	Registered Nurse	Southern Humboldt Community Healthcare District	Acute Care Nursing	\$7,579
68.	Registration Clerk	Southern Humboldt Community Healthcare District	Health Clinic	\$7,172
69.	Housekeeper	Southern Humboldt Community Healthcare District	Housekeeping	\$7,126
70.	Patient Activities Aide	Southern Humboldt Community Healthcare District	Skilled Nursing Facility	\$7,003
71.	Phlebotomist	Southern Humboldt Community Healthcare District	Clinical Laboratory	\$6,604
72.	Maintenance Worker	Southern Humboldt Community Healthcare District	Environmental Services	\$6,176

73.	Registered Nurse	Southern Humboldt Community Healthcare District	Acute Care Nursing	\$5,996
74.	Licensed Vocational Nurse	Southern Humboldt Community Healthcare District	Skilled Nursing Facility	\$5,768
75.	Cook	Southern Humboldt Community Healthcare District	Dietary	\$5,069
76.	Registered Nurse	Southern Humboldt Community Healthcare District	Acute Care Nursing	\$4,879
77.	Registered Nurse	Southern Humboldt Community Healthcare District	Acute Care Nursing	\$4,013
78.	Cook	Southern Humboldt Community Healthcare District	Dietary	\$3,213
79.	Intake Worker	Southern Humboldt Community Healthcare District	Health Clinic	\$3,204
80.	Certified Nursing Assistant	Southern Humboldt Community Healthcare District	Skilled Nursing Facility	\$3,085
81.	Housekeeper	Southern Humboldt Community Healthcare District	Housekeeping	\$2,681
82.	Certified Nursing Assistant	Southern Humboldt Community Healthcare District	Skilled Nursing Facility	\$2,660
83.	Housekeeper	Southern Humboldt Community Healthcare District	Housekeeping	\$1,896
84.	Registration Clerk	Southern Humboldt Community Healthcare District	Health Clinic	\$1,424
85.	Registered Nurse	Southern Humboldt Community Healthcare District	Acute Care Nursing	\$1,007
86.	Registered Nurse	Southern Humboldt Community Healthcare District	Acute Care Nursing	\$617
87.	Patient Financial Services Representative	Southern Humboldt Community Healthcare District	Patient Financial Services	\$453
88.	Human Resources Aide	Southern Humboldt Community Healthcare District	Human Resources	\$381
89.	Accounting Assistant	Southern Humboldt Community Healthcare District	Accounting	\$0
90.	Member	Southern Humboldt Community Healthcare District	Governing Board	\$0

91.	Member	Southern Humboldt Community Healthcare District	Governing Board	\$0
92.	Member	Southern Humboldt Community Healthcare District	Governing Board	\$0
93.	Patient Financial Services Representative	Southern Humboldt Community Healthcare District	Patient Financial Services	\$0
94.	Patient Financial Services Representative	Southern Humboldt Community Healthcare District	Patient Financial Services	\$0
95.	President	Southern Humboldt Community Healthcare District	Governing Board	\$0
96.	Vice President/Secretary	Southern Humboldt Community Healthcare District	Governing Board	\$0